Drive Source International, Inc.
"DCD" Ajusto-Spede® Drives
3 through 75 HP
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE: D-2 49
MODELS DCD-132 THROUGH DCD-225 DRIVES
Drive Information
Description
Dynamatic® Model DCD Drives is a combination of

120.4
150.9
180.0
212.0
***Consult Factory for Options and competition comparison chart.
Drive Source International, Inc.
"DCD" Ajusto-Spede® Drives
3 through 75 HP
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE: D-2 52
DCD Technical Data
Motor Speed Clutch Clutch Clutch Clutch
Model Number Power Poles Range Volts OHMS@ AMPS HP
HP RPM DC 20 DEG C Hot Disp.
DCD-132030-4141 3 4 1630-0 90 27 2.2 3
DCD-132050-4141 5 4 1500-0 90 22 2.7 5
DCD-132050-4121 5 2 3300-0 90 27 2.2 5
DCD-132075-4121 7.5 2 3300-0 90 22 2.7 7.5
DCD-132100-4121 10 2 3250-0 90 22 2.7 10
DCD-160075-4141 7.5 4 1630-0 90 19.5 3.3 7.5
DCD-160100-4141 10 4 1580-0 90 19.5 3.3 10
DCD-160150-4141 15 4 1550-340 90 19 3.4 11.9
DCD-160150-4121 15 2 3300-0 90 19.5 3.3 15
DCD-160200-4121 20 2 3250-0 90 19.5 3.3 20
DCD-160250-4121 25 2 3250-640 90 19 3.4 20.5
DCD-180150-4141 15 4 1655-0 90 26 2.5 15
DCD-180200-4141 20 4 1615-145 90 26 2.5 18
DCD-180250-4141 25 4 1600-450 90 21 3 18
DCD-180300-4141 30 4 1545-660 90 21 3 18
DCD-180250-4121 25 2 3350-0 90 26 2.5 25
DCD-180300-4121 30 2 3350-0 90 26 2.5 30
DCD-180400-4121 40 2 3350-800 90 21 3 30
DCD-180500-4121 50 2 3350-1330 90 21 3 30
DCD-225300-4141 30 4 1655-0 90 22 3 30
DCD-225400-4141 40 4 1635-300 90 20 4.5 33
DCD-225500-4141 50 4 1625-690 90 20 4.5 33
DCD-225600-4141 60 4 1545-782 135 20 6.75 33
DCD-225750-4141 75 4 1515-1050 135 20 6.75 33
Drive Source International, Inc.
"DCD" Ajusto-Spede® Drives
3 through 75 HP
DISCOUNT SCHEDULE: D-2 53